
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part number Description Rema article number 

1 NUT M20  

2 SPRING WASHER M20  

3 FLAT WASHER M20  

4 LEFT SIDE PLATE ASSY  

5 SPACER FOR WHEEL  

6 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 62MM  

7 BALL BEARING 63052Z  

8 WHEEL  

9 WHEEL SHAFT  

10 SUPPORT PLATE  

11 HEXAGON BOLT M20X210  

12 RIGHT   

13+14 LOCK NUT ASSY  

15 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN 6X32  

16+17 HANDLE ASSY  

18 COTTER PIN 4X35  

19 SCREW ROD  

20 LIFTING RING  

21 METAL SELF-LOCK NUT M20  

22 SPACER FOR STAYBOLT  


